
Attendee First Name Attendee Last Name Attendee Email Prime / Sub 
Alphonso Brown abrown@alcaitsolutions.com Prime, Sub 
Ameet Patel ameet@groundci.com Sub 
Andrea Cortes acortes@dewnetworks.com Prime 
AnneMarie Neuwirth a.neuwirth@earthmech.com Sub 
Annie Aguilar aaguilar@sdeinc.com Sub 
Antonio Villarruel av@av-arch.com Prime 
Anuj Patel anuj@groundci.com Sub 
Ashley Marani amarani@usa-nova.com Sub 
Barbara Stephenson barbara@300feetout.com Prime, Sub 
Bethany Garretson bethany.garretson@mottmac.com Prime 
Bill Mayer bmayer@dependablealarm.com Sub 
Bruce Alexander alexanderbruce1957@gmail.com Sub 
Cameron Reid cameron.reid@kimley-horn.com Prime 
Camille Sparks csparks@pangeabiological.com Sub 
Carina Orsino carina.orsino@wsp.com Sub 
Cecilia Martinez cecilia@montijobackhoe.net Prime, Sub 
Chris Auby chrisauby@gmail.com Sub 
Dan Summa dan@djsmediaconsulting.com Prime 
David Preciado david@reddyengineering.com Sub 
David Morgan Associates david@davidmorgan.us Sub 
Dennis Landaal dennis.landaal@kimley-horn.com Prime 
Don Guernsey dononyx@yahoo.com Sub 
Emilio Rodriguez emilio.rodriguez@exp.com Prime 
Emma Sorto emma.sorto@kimley-horn.com Prime 
Endrea Kosven endrea@edkandcompany.com Sub 
Eric Zhang macro@3cproducts.net Prime 
Eric Freitas efreitas@metronetllc.com Prime 
Frederic Breaux emailtheedge@gmail.com Sub 
Gerard Lumabas gerard.lumabas@parsons.com Prime 
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Hany Haroun hany.haroun@jacobs.com Sub 
Ian Allegoren ian.allegoren@kimley-horn.com Prime 
James Zandian james.zandian@ghd.com Sub 
Jason Fischer jason.fischer@aecom.com Prime 
Jatinder Hayer jhayer@hnsengineers.com Sub 
Jeff Nelson jnelson@teamcenturion-us.com Sub 
Jerry Power jerry.power@i3-iot.com Sub 
John Santos john@productostudios.com Prime, Sub 
John Bachoua john@nazengineering.com Sub 
Joshua Reeves jreeves@sdeinc.com Sub 
Jyll McGrew jmcgrew@emsi-socal.com Prime 
Kathleen Rousseau kar@rprarchitects.com Prime, Sub 
Kiran Kareddula kiran@agilityss.com Prime 
Laurie Espinoza laura@lewisjonesco.com Sub 
Linus Sora linus@trazogroup.com Sub 
Mack O'Shaughnessy info@etahumboldt.com Sub 
Majdi Kanaan majdi@adko-inc.com Sub 
Marguerita Lim-Wilby rita@windowstudio.art Prime, Sub 
Marie Korgan marie@redteam-go.com Sub 
Matt Brash matthew.brash@parsons.com Prime 
Mel Menendez mel@lazar.com Sub 
Melanie Hooven spcmelanie@gmail.com Prime, Sub 
Michelle Flores mflores@tecaccutite.com Sub 
Mike Roberts mike.roberts2@mottmac.com Prime 
Namrita Merino nmerino@pro-cal.com Prime 
Nick Mititel nickm@ngceinc.com Sub 
Nicole DePuy nicole.depuy@parsons.com Prime 
Nicole Smith nicole@losangelesmobilenotaryservice.com Sub 
Nita Upadhyaya nita.upadhyaya@ghd.com Sub 
Patrick Maull psenior28@yahoo.com Sub 



Paul Brencick pbrencick@hunsakersd.com Sub 
Perry Sshweder perry@reliablecraneservice.com Sub 
Ramon Grijalva typeinramon@gmail.com Sub 
Reza hosseini brhossini@irvinegc.com Sub 
Rima Ghannam rghannam@sertior.com Sub 
Sarah Modeste sarah@kmpstrategies.com Sub 
Sarah Smith ssmith@silicontc.com Sub 
Steve Montes smontes@leadingnorthadvisors.com Sub 
Steve Bagga sbagga@seerion.com Sub 
Stevie Alexander salexander@l2solutionsgroup.com Sub 
Sue Tanges stanges@engeo.com Sub 
Suzan Elwyn suzan@ow-office.com Sub 
Tony Jackson tony@mzzks.com Prime, Sub 
Troy Hightower thightower@tdhintl.net Sub 
Vicki Estrada vestrada@estradalandplan.com Sub 
Vicky Shankling vshankling@cesgroup.co Sub 
Vinay Reddy vinay@reddyengineering.com Sub 
Wendell Grant specialtyacheat@yahoo.com Prime, Sub 
Yamile Diaz yamile@cpr1.com Prime 

 


